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Soloman Fubara

Director Information

Title Dr
Name Soloman Fubara
Postcode BS5 9DG

Date of birth September 1955
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BRIDGING THE GAP (BRISTOL)
LIMITED

PHOENIX SOCIAL ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

THE CEED (CHARITY) LIMITED

ASTA TRAINING LTD.
ICREDA
ICREDA

ELLIAS RECRUITMENT & TRAINING
LIMITED

AFRICAN INITIATIVES LTD

BRISTOL ENTERPRISE
DEVELOPMENT FUND LIMITED
SOCIAL ENTERPRISE WORKS C.I.C.
MBS ASSOCIATES CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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Company is dissolved
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909180752

909180752
35 Gerrish Avenue

Whitehall

Bristol
British

App. Date

App. Date
12/10/2004

24/06/2003
13/06/2003
15/02/2002
22/01/2002
22/01/2002

21/12/1999

17/04/1999
22/04/1998

29/01/1998
03/05/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date

17/11/2009

31/10/2009

22/08/2002
22/08/2002

19/05/2003
21/06/1999

08/10/1998
22/01/1999

Position

Position
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director



